
96
6.

97
7.

00
.0

(0
4)

GEBERIT DUOFIX

INSTALLATION MANUAL
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE
ISTRUZIONI PER IL MONTAGGIO
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Geberit International AG
Schachenstrasse 77, CH-8645 Jona

documentation@geberit.com
www.geberit.com
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